
o/c EqUI --trJ=
JK/s /444l7o0o09307940 / 600000006686/Jul'25

1. Mr.Pradeep Sudhakar Sambhare,
Ward No .l At Fost Sawargaon,
Narkhed Sawargaon Taluk,
Nagpur Maharashtrd,
Sawargaon S.O-Nagpur - .141306.

2. Mr.Karuna Pcdip Sambhare,
Ward No 4 At Post Sawargaon,
Narkhed Sawargaon Taluk,
Nagpur Maharashtra,
Sawargaon S.O-Nagpur - 441306.

Dear Sirs,

SALE NOTICE FOR THE SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

E-Auction Sale No6ce for the sale of immovable assets under SARFAESI Act 2002 r/w rule 8(6) of Seqrrity

Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002.

Nobce is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Bonowers Co bonowers and

Guarantors that the below described immovable property mortgaged to the Secured creditor the physical

possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd will be

sold on "AS IS WHERE IS" "AS IS WHAT IS CONDmON" on 25.08.2025 for recovery of Rs.6,59,42U-

as on 05.12.2024 as per Demand Notice U/s 13(2) of SARFAESI Act 2002 with further intere* from

12.06.2024 on with monthly rest charges and costs etc (Total Outstanding being Rs.8,14,999/- as on

10.07.2025) due to Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd from l.Mr.Pradeep Sudhakar Sambhare,(Bonower)

2.Mr.Karuna Pradip Sambhare, (Co-Borrowers).

Reserye Price: Rs,12,11,000/- (Rupecs Twelve Lakhs Eleven Thousand Only).

Eamest Money Deposit: Rs.1,21,100/- (Rupees one Lakh Twenty One Thousand One Hundred

Only).

Equitar small tinance Eank

Equitas Small Finarre Bank Umited
(Previoully knolvn as Equitas Finance Limited)

4$ Floor, Pha5e ll. sp€ncer Pla2a, No.769, Mount Road Anna Salai, ctlennai, T.mil Nadu, lndia _ 600 m2
419658t)

BEYOND BANKINGE

T: +91 zt4 /p99 5Om I f : +91 44 ll299 5O5O | .orporateoequit6.in I w.€quitaibank.@rn llotl Free 18(p 103 t222 lClNNo:165191IN1993PtC02528o

.t)-

When you bonk with us, you contribute towords o better society.



-2-

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY

All the piece and parcel of eastem portion of land area admeasuring 1076.00 Sq.fts. i.e. 100.00 Sq.Mtrs.

bearing Plot No. 4 of the land having Survey No. 881/4 , P.H. No. 21, Mouza No. 312 situated at Mouza

Sawargaon, ward No. 1, Having House No. 194 ( New) 133 (old) within the Limits of Grampanchyat

Sawargaon (Math), Tah Narkhed, Oistrict. Nagpur, with all present and future supeEtructure thereon.

North by : Road;
South by : Plot No.25;
East by : Plot No.3;
West by : Remaining Portion of plot No.4;

under Loan Agreement-cum-Mortgage of the property

Together with all buildings and structures attached to the earth or permanenuy fastened to anything

attached to earth both present and future and all easarnentary/mamool rights annexed thereto.

For dehiled terms and conditions of the E-Auction Sale please refer to the link provided in

www.eouitasbank.com & https://www.bankeauctions.com.

Authorized Officer

C,L
M/s.Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd./

Place

Date
Chennai
fi.07.2025



EqUI trJ=
Equita5 Small Finance Bank

E.AUCTION SALE NOTICE UNOER SARFAESI ACT 2OO2 CUM NOTICE TO THE
BORROWERS/GUARANTORS

SALE NOTICE UNDER SARFAESI ACT 2002 (hereafter referred to as Act)
r/w SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES 2OO2

(hereafter referred to as Rules)

PuBuant to the Nouce issued U/S 13(2) of the above Act the Possession ofthe below mentioned property
was taken on behalf of the Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited by the Authorized omcer of the Bank
Whereas the Authorized Officer of the Bank has decided to sell the property described herein below on
'AS IS WHERE IS BASIS' and "AS iS WHAT IS CONDmON" under rules 8 & 9 of the said Act through
online auction

Borrower/s & Guarantor/s Name &
Address Total Due + Interest from

Description of the Immovable Property

1. Mr.Pradeep Sudhakar Sambhare,
Ward No 4 At Post Sawargaon,
Narkhed Sawargaon Taluk,
Nagpur Mahardshtra,
Sawargaon S.O-Nagpur - .141306.

2. Mr.lcruna Prddip Sambhare,
Ward No 4 At Post Sawargaon,
Narkhed Sawargaon Taluk,
Nagpur Maharashtra,
Sawargaon s.O-Nagpur - .141306

Loan Account No:- 700009307940 /
600000006686

Claim Amount Due Rs.6,59,422l- as on

05.12.2024 with furfier interest from

06.12.2024 with monthly rest drarges and

costs etc (Total Outslanding being

Rs.8,14,999/- as on 10.07.2025)

All the piece and parcel of eastem portion of land area

admeasuring 1076.00 Sq.ns. i.e. 100.00 Sq.ltlbs. berring
Plot No. 4 of the land havinq Survey No. 881/4 , P.H. No. 21,

Mouza No. 312 situated at Mouza Sawargaon, ward No. 1,

Having House No. 194 ( New) 133 (old) within the Umits of
Grampanchyat Sawargaon (Math), Tah Narkhed, DisEict.

Nagpur, with all present and future super$ucture thereon.

under Loan Agreement-cum-Mortgage of the property

Together with all buildings and structure attadred to the

earul or permanenuy fastened to anything attadled to errth
both presentand future and alleasamentary / mamool righB

annexed thereto.

North by : Road;
South by : Plot No.25;
East by : Plot No.3;
West by : Remaining Portion of plot No.4;

Date & Time of Sale: 25.08.2025 - 11.00 AM to 12'30 PM.

Date & Time of Inspection: - 28-07-2025 to 18-08-2025 - 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM.

Reserve Pricer RS12,1,,OOO/- (Rupees TwelYe Lakhs Eleven Thousand Only).

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs,1,21,100/- (Rupees One Lakh Twenty One Thousand One Hundred

Only).

Equitas srnall Finaffe Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Lirnited)

.1196581
BEYOND BANKING When you bonk with us, you contribute towords o bettel societyg

4btlootPhas€ll,spen(erPlaza,No-759,MountRoad'AnnasalalOpnnai'TamilNadu'lndi'-5mm2

T|+9144a.]995000|F:+9l4442995o5ol.orporateoequitas,in|!,../ww.equit6bank'@.nITollfree:180103122|clNNoi!55191TN1993Ptc02528o

,frL



5

6

-2-
TERMS & CONDITIONS:

1. The auction sale wall be 'On line E-Auction' Bidding through website h.@5:ls4@..U44!Cg-uflorc.caln

2 Intending bidders shall hold a valid digital signature certificate and email address for details wiul
reqard to digital signature please contact Cl India Pvt. Ltd., Plot No.68,3d Floor, Sector-/t4,
curgaon. Haryana. Pin - 122003i Contact: Prdbakaran.M, Mobile +91-7418281709 (Support Mobile

NumbeE +9172919ai24125126)/ Errs,il b: fr@clindia.corn mailto:tamilnadu@auctiontiqer.net
& su ooort@ba nkeauclions.om.

Bidders are advised to go through the website https://www.bankeauctions.com fcr detailed Terms
and Conditions of Auction sale before submitting their bids and taking part in the E-auction sale
proceedings.

Prospective bidders may avail online training on e-auction from Cl India Pvt Ltd,, Plot No.68,
3'd For, Secbr - 44, GurgBqr, tlarfrq Ph - 12q)3i €c.{a(t ffila-dl , t'4ctih +91-7418281D (S(ppcrt

I'4oble Nunhers +91729rgrA,:24l5l2|o),Ers,l d: rr@lMb.dn mailto:& s4po'(abanleaidirs.cn.

Bids shall be submitted through online procedure only in the prescribed format with relevant details.

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) shall be deposited in favour of Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd through
Electronic mode (RTGS/NEFD to credit of Account No 200000807725 M/s.Equitas Small Finance
Bank Ltd, T.Nagar branch, Bhaggyam Galleria, New No.18, Bazulla Road, T.Nagar, Oennai - 600
017, IFSC Code: ESF80001001 before submitting the bids online on or before 2,00 PM on
22.08.2025 or by uray of Demand Draft drawn in favor of Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd
payable at chennai.

A copy of the bid form along with Online Transfer Details shall be handed over to the Authorized
Officer M/s.Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd, No.769, IV Floor, Phase II, Spencer Plaza, Anna Salai,
Chennai - 600 002. on or before 4.00 PM on 22.08.2025.

8. The bid price to be submitted shall be above the Reserve Price and bidders shall improve their further
offers in multiples of Rs.10,000/- (Rupees Ten Thousand only).

The successful bidder shall have to pay 25% of the purchase arount (including Earnest Money
already paid) immediately on closure of the e-auction sale proceedings on the same day of the sale
in the same mode as stipulated in clause-6 above The balance of the purchase price shall have to be
paid within 15 days of acceptance & confirmation of sale conveyed to them failing which Bank is at
liberty to forfeit the amount deposited by the successtul bidder.

10. The EMD of the unsuccessful bidder will be returned within 3 working days from the closure of the
e-auction sale proceedings.

11. The sale is subject to confirmation by the Bank If the borrower9co-bonorrers/guarantor pay the
amount due to the bank in full before date of sale no sale will be conducted.

3

4

7

9

.31e



3' EqUI --d=
Equitas Small Finan.e Eank

12. The property is sold in "as is rryhere is basis and as is what is condition" and the intending bidders
should make discreet enquiries as regards any claim charges on the property of any authority besides
the Bank's d)arges and should satisfy themselves about the Utle extent quality and quantity of the
property before submifring their bid No claim of whaEoever nature regarding the property put fo.
sale charges/encumbrances over the property or on any other rnatter etc., will be entertained after
submission of the online bid.

13. The undersigned has the absolute right and disseuon to accept or reject any bid or
adjourn/postpone/cancel the sale/modiry any terms and conditions of the sale without any prior
notice and assigning any reason.

14. The purchaser shall bear the stamp duties charges including those of sale certificates registration
charges all statutory dues payable to government taxes and rates and outgoings both existing and
future relating to the properties The sale certificate will be issued only in the name of the successful
bidder.

15. The intending purdrasers can inspect the property from 28-07-2025 to 18-08-2025 10.00 AM to
01.00 PM For inspection of the properties conbct Name: Sagar Chavan-Mobile No.7972328475,
Bhimrao Balkhande - Mobile No.8999820787, l.4r.Satish Mobile No.9940286237

16. The sale is subject b the conditions prescribed in the SARFAESI Act Rules 2002 the conditions
mentioned above the sale confirmation will be issued as per rule 9(4) of the Security Interest
(Enforcement) Rules 2002 amended w.e.f. 04.11.2016.

17. Neither the Bank nor the servic€ provider will be responsible for the any neh{ork connectivity issue

system error and electricity problem occurs while submitting the online bids/participating in the
auction sale.

SALE NOTICE TO BORROWERS/CO-BORROWERS/GUARAI{TORS

Dear Sirs,

Noticr is hereby given to you to pay the sum as menuond above before the date fixed for sale failing

which the property will be sold under SARFAESI Act 2002 You are also at liberty to participate in the sale

to be held on the terms and conditions thereof including deposit of earned money or may bring suitable

buyers.

Authorized Officer

M/s.Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd.,

Place

Date
Chennai
78.07.2025

1196581Equit6 small Finaxe Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited)

4m Floor, Pha* U, Spefter Piaua, No.769, Mount Road, Anna salai, ctlennai, Tamil Nadu' lndi' - 6m m2

BEYOND BANKING When you bqnk with us, you contribute towords o better society

€

t +91 44 4299 5o0o I r: +91 44 421,9 5050 | corporateo€quias.in l www,equita$ank,com I Toll free: 18m 103 1222 |clNNoil65191TN1993PLc02528o

.f,,



)

[ofi ter t{o:I,l#q740?5,14:51
T0TPRAEEP Sl*H{r& SlS.Ht.4fl
PIll:{41J06, Srrrgaor S,0

Frn:![tf,ATE$i f.H, 769 Stt]IR
$t:@*s,6Etst7,0
tutl0.S,Ftl:15'9llar:3.96.Mt'Paid:0.0{
<Trark m m. irdirpet.go'in)

emffqs6

fir746?005651H l$:cffi47
H. 0{}fiAI Sll r*t 2.40fr

Cointer t{or l, l?/f7ift?l
Io:tHlllA ftSF 5$frlr5

PII{:441300, Sesargam S

Froa: llhtA]I$i !.FJ. 7,J9 Sft{ER
It:?0gm,tdts1l,C
tut:0.$.Fil:?1.!&hx :l.96,kt,Paid:0.S
tTra(k oo r*., irdiapost.gov.ifl )
,.Airl lq,'i1:iLi{iqi:'lL.r ucl' -Chv c:Jp-1


